Court Records

June-14-17

Year

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1901

1901

1901

1901

1902

1902

1903

1903

1903

1904

1904

Plaintiff

The Queen
The Queen
The Queen
The Queen

The King

The Queen

The Queen
Paisley, W.J.
Paisley, W.J.
Paisley, W.J.
Miller, John R.
The Queen
Elliott, Chas.

The Queen
McGee, John William
Pranty, Mrs. Laura
Pierce, Anthony J.
King

The Queen

The Queen

The Queen

The Queen
Grundy, Thomas
The Queen

The Queen

The Queen

The Queen

Defendent

Wessett
Morris
Patterson
Cassady

Crawford, R.V.

Memall
McGregor, James
McCaughey, John
Mason, William
Graham, Reuben
McKim, George
Watson, Henry
Borrows, William
Garrow, Charles
Smith, Sarah
Stacey, John
Finnegan, Hugh
Archibald, Thomas
Beattie, Frank
Papst, Christopher
Boulton, George
McCarthy, Florence
Ksiohuislry, Mare
Forden, Richard
Maxwell, John
Carey, Robert

McKenzie, J.C.

Box Number

100
100
100
100

100

100
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

98
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June-14-17

Year

1904

1905

1905

1905

1905

1906

1906

1906

1907

1907

1907

1907

1907

1908

1909

1909

1909

1910

1910

1910

1911

1911

1911

1912

1912

1912

1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

Plaintiff

Jardine, Joseph

Ballantyne, William

Elliott, G.W.
The Queen

The Queen

Brinley, Rosa May

The Queen
The Queen
The Queen
The Queen
The Queen
The Queen
The Queen
The Queen
The Queen
The Queen
The Queen
The Queen
The Queen
The Queen
The Queen
The Queen

The Queen

Whiteside, Albert

The King
The King
The King
The King
The King
The King

The King

Defendent

Costie, William
Hefferman, Thomas
Beattie, Harvey
Meickleham, Capt.
Walters, Wilfred
Brinley, Jasper K.
Bice

Gifford

Davis, Fred

Bice, Ira

Arguith, Alfred
King, Anne

Craig, William
King, Ernest
Glazier, William
Jacklin, Elijah
Robertson, Walter
Fahner, Frank
Hamlink, Derrick F.
Kurschinski, Albert
Young, Gordon
Cruickshank, Andrew
Wilson, David
Frey, J.E.

Coutine, Napoleon
Wilton, Harry
Armstrong, John
Frost, Frederick
Grant, William
Burns, James

White, William

Box Number
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

99
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June-14-17

Year

1913

1913

1913

1914

1914

1914

1914

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

Plaintiff

The King

The King

The King
Armstrong, Rebecca
The King

Bond

Bond

The King

The King

The King

The King
Mitchell, John J.
The King

The King

The King

The King

The King

The King

The King

The King

The King

The King

The King

Plantz, Norman
Pellow, W.T.
Mitchell, John J.
Mitchell, John J.
Mitchell, John J.
Mitchell, John J.
Mitchell, John J.

Mitchell, John J.

Defendent
McNevin, William
McNevin, Alex
Levy, James
Statement
Merkley, Mr.
Sinclair, Norman T.
Corrigan, James
Colqutown, Gordon
Whitely
Thompson, William
Smallcombe
Burke, Samuel
Swarts, John
Swarts, Clarence
Cannon, T.J.
Maron, William
Murray, Frank
Kyle, Thomas

Kerr, Angus
Kennedy, J.D.
Dancey, Loftus E.
Calder, Andrew
Bender, William
Hunter, James
Bedford, John
Ritchie, Thomas
O'Neil, James
McCaughey, W.F.
McCallum, Duncan
Lauran, William

Glousher, George

Box Number
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

100
100
100
99
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

99
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June-14-17

Year

1915

1915

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1917

1917

1917

1917

1917

1917

1917

1917

Plaintiff
Pellow, W.T.
The King
Allen, George
The King

The King

The King

The King

The King

The King

The King

The King

The King

The King

The King
Balkwell, N.A.
The King

The King

The King

The King
McLean, John D.
Mitchell, John J.
Mitchell, John J.
The King
Mitchell, J.J.
Mitchell, J.J.
Mitchell, J.J.
Mitchell, J.J.
Mitchell, J.J.
Mitchell, J.J.
Mitchell, J.J.

Mitchell, J.J.

Defendent

Reid, Charles
Heuther, C.N.
Merkley, Percy
Dunn, James
King, Robert
Webster, John
Thompson, George
Scaudrett, J.W.
Peidham, Ford J.
O'Neil, James
Milne
McLennan, A.A.
Berry, Thomas
Mason, William
Brown, David
Kernahan, W.T.
Henderson, John
Young, Andrew
Black, G.W.
Whelan, Andrew
Neagle, V.Edward
McLean, Thomas

Mclaren, J.A.

Tamlyn, Henry E.W.

Doyle, Frank
Dears, F.M.
Davidson, George
Best, George
Bennett, Thomas

Austin, Robert

McKenzie, Robert E.

Box Number
99
99

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
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June-14-17

Year

1917

1917

1917

1917

1917

1918

1918

1918

1918

1920

Plaintiff
Lewis, Edwin
The King
The King
Mitchell, J.J.
Mitchell, J.J.
The King
The King
The King
The King

The King

Defendent

Peat, C.N.

Roberts, Mabel
Stephens, Thomas
Kennedy, James Price
Armour, William J.
Brooks, Walter
Hawk, Charles
Huffman, Howard
Walper, Charles

Statten, Albert

Box Number
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
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